JLG 660-SJ BOOM LIFT

SELF-PROPELLED TELESCOPIC BOOM -4WD

SPECS - Dimensions

Working height
Platform height
Horizontal reach
Stowed height
Platform dimensions
Overall width
Overall length

SPECS - Performance

Platform capacity
Platform rotation

Drive speed below 2.4m
Drive speed above 2.4m
Grade ability

Power System
Power source

Drive
Machine weight

22.31m
20.31m
17.30m
2.56m

2.44m x .91m
2.42m
10.21m

230kg
180°
6.80km/h
0.80km/h
45%

Diesel
4WD
13550kg



