JLG 660-SJ BOOM LIFT

SELF-PROPELLED TELESCOPIC BOOM – 4WD

SPECS – Dimensions

Working height	22.31m
Platform height	20.31m
Horizontal reach	17.30m
Stowed height	2.56m
D1 (C 1' '	0.44 01

Platform dimensions 2.44m x .91m

Overall width 2.42m
Overall length 10.21m

SPECS – Performance

Platform capacity	230kg
Platform rotation	180°
Drive speed below 2.4m	6.80km/h
Drive speed above 2.4m	0.80km/h
Grade ability	45%

Power System

Power source	Diesel
Drive	4WD
Machine weight	13550kg